The Enphase Q Cable™ and accessories are part of the
sixth generation Enphase IQ System™. These products
provide simplicity, reliability, and faster installation
times.
Enphase Q Cable and
Accessories
To learn more about Enphase offerings, visit enphase.com/au
Data Sheet

Ampacity
Rating
Connector
Spacing
PV Module Orientation Connector Count
per Box
Q-25-10-240 (single-phase)
Q-25-10-240-A* (single-phase)
250 VAC 25 A 1.3 m Portrait 240
Q-25-17-240 (single-phase)
Q-25-17-240-A* (single-phase)
250 VAC 25 A 2.0 m Landscape (60-cell) 240
Q-25-20-200 (single-phase)
Q-25-20-200-A* (single-phase)
250 VAC 25 A 2.3 m Landscape (72-cell) 200
Q-25-10-3P-200 (three-phase) 250 VAC 25 A 1.3 m Portrait 200
Q-25-17-3P-160 (three-phase) 250 VAC 25 A 2.0 m Landscape (60-cell) 160
Q-25-20-3P-160 (three-phase) 250 VAC 25 A 2.3 m Landscape (72-cell) 160
ENPHASE Q CABLE ACCESSORIES
Name Model Number Description
Raw Q Cable (single-phase) Q-25-RAW-300 300 meters cable with no connectors
Raw Q Cable (three-phase) Q-25-RAW-3P-300 300 meters cable with no connectors
Field-wireable connector (male) Q-CONN-R-10M Make connections using single-phase cable
Field-wireable connector (male) Q-CONN-3P-10M Make connections using three-phase cable
Field-wireable connector (female) Q-CONN-R-10F Make connections from any Q Cable (single-phase) open connector
Field-wireable connector (female) Q-CONN-3P-10F Make connections from any Q Cable (three-phase) open connector